

CWP No. 1116 of 2019

29-07-2019 Present: Mr. Rakesh Chaudhary, Advocate, Proxy Counsel,
for the petitioners.

Mr. Ajay Vaidya, Senior Additional Advocate
General, with M/s Reeta Goswami, Adarsh Kumar
Sharma and Nand Lal Thakur, Additional
Advocates General, for respondent No.1.

Post on 19-08-2019.

(V. Ramasubramanian)
Chief Justice

(Anoop Chitkara)
Judge

29th July, 2019
(NK)