

CWP No.1116/2019

3.12.2019 Present: Mr. Naresh Verma, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. Ajay Vaidya, Senior Additional Advocate
General, for respondent No.1/ State.

List after ensuing winter vacation.

(Dharam Chand Chaudhary)
Judge

December 3, 2019 (K S)

(Anoop Chitkara)
Judge